
SIGN IN SHEET 

CONSULTANT DESIGN SERVICES GATEWAY MARIETTA CONNECTOR ROADS 

COMPANY    NAME    E-MAIL  

 

MA    Chris Kingsbury ckingsbury@maai.net 

SEI    Amy South  asouth@seengineering.com  

Stantec   Bryan Lindsay Bryan.Lindsay@stantec.com  

Arcadis   Matt McDow matt.mcdow@arcadis-us.com  

AEI    Bryan Ricks  bricks@aei.cc  

Heath & Lineback  Allen Krivsky akrivsky@heath-lineback.com  

Kimley Horn   Marsha Jenkins  marsha.jenkins@kimleyhorn.com  

Atkins   Mike Moseley         Michael.moseley@atkinsglobal.com  

URS    B J Martin  bj.martin@urs.com  

Kimley-Horn  Nathan Currie Nathan.currie@kimley-horn.com  

Cardno   Tom Hurley  tom.hurley@cardno.com  
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